
Pohár mladých nadějí 2021-2022 

Termín   Pořadatel Ředitel turnaje E-mail 

28.09.2021   KK PSJ Jihlava Tomáš Fürst, 728 455 933 fursttom@gmail.com 

    KK Zábřeh Zdeněk Švub, 737 432 380 svubzdenek@seznam.cz 

    KK Vyškov Bohumír Trávníček, 737 314 999 bohumir_travnicek@seznam.cz 

    TJ Start Rychnov n. K. Ladislav Urbánek, 605 860 963 lad.urbanek@seznam.cz 

    TJ Sokol Duchcov Jan Endršt, 724 779 164 jan.endrst@centrum.cz 

    TJ Slavoj Plzeň Petr Harmáček, 604 820 250 harmacek@email.cz 

28.10.2021   TJ Spartak Pelhřimov Václav Novotný, 724 066 421 v.novotny18@seznam.cz 

    SK Kuželky Přelouč Petr Miláček, 777 198 174 xMilacekP@seznam.cz 

    SC Olympia Radotín Ing. Jiří Ujhelyi, 606 067 384 ujhelyi@centrum.c 

    SKK Vrchlabí Štěpán Stránský, 725 647 005 stepan.stransky@email.cz 

    TJ Třebíč Milan Lenz, 603 590 456 lenzm@volny.cz 

    TJ Valašské Meziříčí Jaroslav Zajíček,  776 630 619 kuzelnavlm@cbox.cz 

17.11.2021   KK Lok. Tábor David Kášek, 721 089 543 lokotabor@outlook.cz 

    TJ Centropen Dačice Václav Zajíc, 602 486 105, zajicovi.dacice@seznam.cz 

    Kuželky Aš Ota Maršát, 724 160 118 ot.mar@tiscali.cz 

    SKK Jičín Roman Bureš, 604 426 454 burakk@centrum.cz 

    KK Sn Rosice Pavel Mecerod, 724 040 499 pavel.mecerod@seznam.cz 

    KK Jiskra Rýmařov Romana Valová, 608 979 391 kuzelky.rymarov@gmail.com 

05.12.2021   SKK Rokycany Bedřich Varmuža, 608 537 175 b.varmuza@tiscali.cz 

    HKK Olomouc Radek Havran, 739 608 091 havran.radek@seznam.cz 

    SK Baník Ratíškovice Dana Brůčková, 724 589 928 tomancakovadana@gmail.com 

    TJ Biž. Jablonec n. N. Zdena Kvapilová, 723 911 545 zde.kvapilka@seznam.cz 

    TJ Sparta K. Hora Hana Barborová, 607 616 781 barborova@tiscali.cz 

    SK Žižkov Praha Michal Truksa, 603 151 727 kuzelky.zizkov@gmail.com 

16.01.2022   KC Zlín Miroslav Polášek, 607 523 219 kuzelkyzlin@seznam.cz 

    KK Šumperk Gustav Vojtek, 604 989 887 gustav.vojtek@seznam.cz 

    KK Jiří Poděbrady Jiří Miláček, 608 917 161 jirkamilka@gmail.com 

    CB Dobřany Josef Fišer, 602 124 762 fiser@servisch.cz 

    TJ Lok. Č. Velenice Miloš Navrkal, 602 312 250 milosnavrkal@seznam.cz 

    TJ Lok. Trutnov Roman Kyncl, 733 116 443 kazisvet-mrazik@seznam.cz 

06.02.2022   KK Kosmonosy Tomáš Vít, 605 524 124 tomik.vit@seznam.cz 

    TJ Blatná Zdeněk Svačina, 606 944 023 zde.sv@centrum.cz 

    zatím volno     

    TJ Sn Kamenice n. L. Petr Šindelář, 607 879 316 p.sinde@seznam.cz 

    TJ Sokol Šanov Petr Blecha, 602 979 684  biondi7@seznam.cz 

    TJ Spartak Přerov Jakub Pleban, 602 267 874 jakub.pleban@centrum.cz 

6.3.2022 

Finále 
HKK Olomouc Radek Havran, 739 608 091 havran.radek@seznam.cz 

 

  



Český pohár dorostu 2021-2022 

Termín   Pořadatel Ředitel turnaje E-mail 

28.09.2021   TJ Valašské Meziříčí Jaroslav Zajíček, 776 630 619 kuzelnavlm@cbox.cz 

    KK Orel Ivančice František Zemek, 605 142 378 frantisek.zemek@volny.cz 

    SKK Rokycany Bedřich Varmuža, 608 537 175 b.varmuza@tiscali.cz 

    TJ Sok. Kostelec n. Č. l. Michal Brachovec, 606 404 462 sokol.kostelec.kuzelky@gmail.com 

    TJ Biž. Jablonec n. N. Zdena Kvapilová, 723 911 545 zde.kvapilka@seznam.cz 

    TJ Spartak Přerov Jakub Pleban, 602 267 874 jakub.pleban@centrum.cz 

28.10.2021   SK Žižkov Praha Michal Truksa, 603 151 727 kuzelky.zizkov@gmail.com 

    KK Vyškov Bohumír Trávníček, 737 314 999 bohumir_travnicek@seznam.cz 

    volno     

    Kuželky Aš Ota Maršát, 724 160 118 ot.mar@tiscali.cz 

    KK PSJ Jihlava Tomáš Fürst, 728 455 933 fursttom@gmail.com 

    TJ Lok. Valtice Jan Vařák, 739 223 098 varakj@seznam.cz 

17.11.2021   TJ Prostějov Broněk Diviš, 720 189 076 bronekd@volny.cz 

    SKK Vrchlabí Štěpán Stránský, 725 647 005 stepan.stransky@email.cz 

    KK Kosmonosy Tomáš Vít, 605 524 124 tomik.vit@seznam.cz 

    TJ Blatná Zdeněk Svačina, 606 944 023 zde.sv@centrum.cz 

    KK Konstruktiva Praha Ludmila Johnová, 739 613 543 ludmila.johnova@kuzelky.cz 

    TJ Sok. Luhačovice Petr Kudláček, 603 507 711 kudlacekp@seznam.cz 

05.12.2021   TJ Lok. Č. Velenice Miloš Navrkal, 602 312 250 milosnavrkal@seznam.cz 

    CB Dobřany Josef Fišer, 602 124 762 fiser@servisch.cz 

    TJ Sn Kamenice n. L. Petr Šindelář, 607 879 316 p.sinde@seznam.cz 

    KK Jiří Poděbrady Jiří Miláček, 608 917 161 jirkamilka@gmail.com 

    KK MS Brno Jan Bernatík, 736 624 885 bernatik.jan@seznam.cz 

    KK Šumperk Gustav Vojtek, 604 989 887 gustav.vojtek@seznam.cz 

16.01.2022   KK Sn Rosice Adam Palko, 736 633 835 adampalko6@gmail.com 

    TJ Slavoj Plzeň Petr Harmáček, 604 820 250 harmacek@email.cz 

    SKK Jičín Roman Bureš, 604 426 454 burakk@centrum.cz 

    TJ Teplice Letná David Bouša, 608 024 485 dbousa@post.cz 

    TJ Centropen Dačice Václav Zajíc, 602 486 105, zajicovi.dacice@seznam.cz 

    TJ Jiskra Otrokovice Michael Divílek, 603 162 615 kuzelkyotrokovice@seznam.cz 

06.02.2022   KK Lok. Tábor David Kášek, 721 089 543 lokotabor@outlook.cz 

    SC Olympia Radotín Ing. Jiří Ujhelyi, 606 067 384 ujhelyi@centrum.c 

    TJ Start Rychnov n. K. Ladislav Urbánek, 605 860 963 lad.urbanek@seznam.cz 

    TJ Sokol Duchcov Jan Endršt, 724 779 164 jan.endrst@centrum.cz 

    TJ Třebíč Milan Lenz, 603 590 456 lenzm@volny.cz 

    SK Podlužan Prušánky Zdeněk Zálešák, 608 368 001 blondak11@spoluzaci.cz 

13.3.2022 

Finále 
HKK Olomouc Radek Havran, 739 608 091 havran.radek@seznam.cz 

 


